1°
20
30
4°
5o
6°
70
ge
9°
10°
11°
12°
A
14°
15°
16°
17°
18°
19°
20°

¢ CENTRAL

\ .

Nome
WINCHESTER
FENIX
BANDIDO
MALIBU
BIGO
LETAL
PANDEMIA
FAKE NEWS
CAVANI
O GLORIA
FACEIRO
ALUCINADO
BUMBLE BLE
PENA
HEROI
CRISTAL
AGUIA
NINJINHA
CANOINHA
MINOTAURO

Anilha
253545
012663
286036
000139
043514
046863
050132
154865
030533
033575
419497
060551
026895
030324
019464
043492
028430
046993
527463
026447

Dono
GIULIANO THOME DA ROSA
EVANDRO NUNES
JONATHAN BORGES SANTANA
ADRIANO RICKEN
LINOS CRIATORIO
TIAGO FERNANDES
RICHARD G. DE JESUS
CLéSIO DE SOUZA ANSELMO
JOAO F. GARCIA JR
VANIO TISSIANE ALBINO
PEDRO PAULO RAFAEL
ALEXANDRE PATRICIO
CLAUDINEI
JACKSON G. MAZIEIRO
JERONIMO DA SILVA
ELIAS F. MACHADO
ILTON FORMENTIN
SILNEI CUSTODIO
CLEITON BATISTA
EVERTON DE BONA MACHADO
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Cidade
CAPIVARI
TUBARAO
TUBARAO
B. NORTE
TUBARAO
TUBARAO
TUBARAO
TUBARAO
TUBARAO
TUBARAO
TUBARAO
CRICIUMA

TUBARAO
TUBARAO
TUBARAO

CAPIVARI
CRICIUMA

10/15 min
107/150
100/148
131/147
102/147
101/141
89/140
83/140
95/139
78/137
88/131
85/130
86/127
61/126
771124
771122
104/121
64/119
71/117
85/113
76/108
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